NSI8200
High Reliability Bidirectional I2C Isolators
Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NSI8200 devices are high reliability bidirectional
isolators that are compatible with I2C interface. The

Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE
 Page 23
11. Order Information
Part No.
Isolation
Rating(kV)
Number
of Side 1
Inputs
Number
of Side 2
Inputs
Max Data
Rate (MHz)
Operating
Temperature
MSL
Package Type Package
Drawing SPQ
NSI8200-DSPR 3.75 2 2 2 -40 to 125℃ 1 SOP8 SOP8 2500
NSI8200-DSWR 5 2 2 2 -40 to 125℃ 2 SOP16(300mil) SOW16 1000
NSI8200-DSWWAR 8 2 2 2 -40 to 125℃ 3 SOP8(600mil) SOWW8 1000
NOTE: All packages are RoHS-compliant with peak reflow temperatures of 260 ℃ according to the JEDEC industry standard classifications
and peak solder temperatures.
Part Number Rule:
12. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical Documents Isolator selection guide
NSI8200-DSPR Click here Click here Click here Click here
NSI8200-DSWR Click here Click here Click here Click here
NSI8200-DSWWAR Click here Click here Click here Click here
NSI(82)(0)(0) - DSWR
  I 2 C Part
Series Number:
NSI81, NSI82
D = Industrial
Q = Automotive version
Package Type:
  SP= SOP8(150mil)
SW= SOP16(300mil)
Reel
SWWA= SOP8(600mil)
NSI8200 Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE
 Page 24
13. Tape and Reel Information
NSI8200 Datasheet (EN) 1.1